
Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
Sevda Akkaya 2003 4 TV Tumringen 2 0,00 0,00 9,00 10,80 19,80
Josina Volland 2004 4 TV Tumringen 2 10,30 9,90 10,10 10,55 40,85
Eva Rezvani 2003 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,40 10,40 8,20 10,50 37,50
Lisa Rezvani 2006 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,00 9,85 0,00 0,00 17,85
Sofia Behrendt 2002 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,20 9,50 9,00 10,00 36,70  

4 TV Tumringen 2 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  
26,90 30,15 28,10 31,85 117,00 3

Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
Bertolli Linn 2005 4 TV Basel 2 10,30 8,95 10,40 10,60 40,25
Leana Rodriguez 2006 4 TV Basel 2 10,20 8,85 10,90 11,00 40,95  
Angelina Pierroz 2007 4 TV Basel 2 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,65
Leonie Claria 2006 4 TV Basel 2 0,00 10,25 0,00 10,65 20,90
Sarai Jelk 2007 4 TV Basel 2 0,00 9,35 10,10 0,00 19,45  
Kiefer Julia 2006 4 TV Basel 2 10,45 0,00 11,00 12,35 33,80  

31,40 28,55 32,30 34,00 126,25 1

Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
Arwen Harder 2003 4 TV Haltingen 10,95 9,95 10,50 11,80 43,20
Lina Wasner 2003 4 TV Haltingen 10,80 8,90 9,10 0,00 28,80
Melissa Demirtas 2003 4 TV Haltingen 8,45 0,00 10,00 0,00 18,45
Tina Lindenthal 2003 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,35 9,35
Yola Lübcke 2005 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 0,00 9,80 11,50 21,30  
Emily Istenes 2005 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 7,70 0,00 11,60 19,30  
Cora Gehrwig 2004 4 TV Haltingen 8,65 9,00 0,00 0,00 17,65

30,40 27,85 30,30 34,90 123,45 2

Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
Bachthaler Sophia 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 9,85 0,00 10,80 8,50 29,15
Dreshaj Alina 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 10,35 10,20 0,00 8,85 29,40
McCann Charlotte 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 8,20 10,55 0,00 8,05 26,80
Reinger Karla 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 8,30 8,15 8,30 0,00 24,75
Schreitmüller Nika 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Seiler Jule Marie 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 9,65 10,50 9,40 29,55

4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
28,50 30,40 29,60 26,75 115,25 4

Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3

Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3
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Einzelwertung 

Rang Name Jg LK Verein Sprung Stu -  Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
1 Arwen Harder 2003 4 TV Haltingen 10,95 9,95 10,50 11,80 43,20
2 Leana Rodriguez 2006 4 TV Basel 2 10,20 8,85 10,90 11,00 40,95
3 Josina Volland 2004 4 TV Tumringen 2 10,30 9,90 10,10 10,55 40,85
4 Bertolli Linn 2005 4 TV Basel 2 10,30 8,95 10,40 10,60 40,25
5 Eva Rezvani 2003 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,40 10,40 8,20 10,50 37,50
6 Sofia Behrendt 2002 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,20 9,50 9,00 10,00 36,70
7 Kiefer Julia 2006 4 TV Basel 2 10,45 0,00 11,00 12,35 33,80
8 Seiler Jule Marie 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 9,65 10,50 9,40 29,55
9 Dreshaj Alina 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 10,35 10,20 0,00 8,85 29,40

10 Bachthaler Sophia 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 9,85 0,00 10,80 8,50 29,15
11 Lina Wasner 2003 4 TV Haltingen 10,80 8,90 9,10 0,00 28,80
12 McCann Charlotte 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 8,20 10,55 0,00 8,05 26,80
13 Reinger Karla 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 8,30 8,15 8,30 0,00 24,75
14 Yola Lübcke 2005 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 0,00 9,80 11,50 21,30
15 Leonie Claria 2006 4 TV Basel 2 0,00 10,25 0,00 10,65 20,90
16 Sevda Akkaya 2003 4 TV Tumringen 2 0,00 0,00 9,00 10,80 19,80
17 Sarai Jelk 2007 4 TV Basel 2 0,00 9,35 10,10 0,00 19,45
18 Emily Istenes 2005 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 7,70 0,00 11,60 19,30
19 Melissa Demirtas 2003 4 TV Haltingen 8,45 0,00 10,00 0,00 18,45
20 Lisa Rezvani 2006 4 TV Tumringen 2 8,00 9,85 0,00 0,00 17,85
21 Cora Gehrwig 2004 4 TV Haltingen 8,65 9,00 0,00 0,00 17,65
22 Angelina Pierroz 2007 4 TV Basel 2 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,65
23 Tina Lindenthal 2003 4 TV Haltingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,35 9,35
24 4 TV Tumringen 2 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 Schreitmüller Nika 2004 4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 TV Inzlingen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
24 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00


